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University, Subject,
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Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Veterinary Sciences *

Scores I

i
12
0.632
28
17
0.607

1,297
452
0.348

In Poznan

University of
Life Sciences

(166)

#72
#102

#88
#87

#74
#112

#12
(21) *
#7
(12) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Poznan University of Life Sciences

Monika Stachowiak

In Poland
(15,095)

#3,329
#4,540

#3,927
#3,769

#3,541
#5,221

#288
(780) *
#14
(31) *

In Europe
(494,182)

#176,054
#217,458

#174,944
#185,192

#196,668
#246,242

#23,711
(49,179) *
#911
(2,011) *

World

(1,615,879)

#487,700
#625,861

#478,363
#526,401

#560,691
#720,856

#71,535
(189,133) *
#2,225
(6,381) *

Date

1 02.06.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/monika-stachowiak/4359830
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